General Schedule

ACTIVITY

Friday

Registration & Orientation (coaches only)

GAME ONE
Training Session
Dinner
GAME TWO
Training Session
Goalkeeper training
Goalkeeper training
Sudden Death Indoor Tournament
Coaches Social
Residence hall doors locked

Saturday
Breakfast

Coaching Clinic: 7BA4
Coaching Clinic: TBA
GAME THREE
Training Session

Lunch
GAME FOUR
Training Session
Dinner
GAME FIVE

Training Session
Goalkeeper training
Goalkeeper training
Coaches Social
Residence hall doors locked

Sunday
Breakfast

Coaching Clinic: 'Finishing drills
ALL-STAR GAME
GAME SIX
Training Session

!

Lunch
Check out of hotel/residence halls

TIME

2:00p.m. 3:00pm
2:00-3:15pm
4:30-5:30pm

6:30p.m. 7:30pm
6:30-7:45pm
6:40-7:25pm;
7:45-8:30pm

LOCATION

11:30am-1:00pm

FRC Lobby

Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Henderson Cafeteria
Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Emory Adams 4
Emory Adams 4

9:15-11:15pm Koehler Center

9:15-11:15pm
11:00pm

7:30-8:00am

9:00-9:30am
10:00-10:30am
10:00a.m. 11:00am

10:00-11:15am

12:00-1:00pm
2:00p.m. 3:00pm
2:00-3:15pm
4:30-5:30pm
6:30p.m. 7:30pm
6:30-7:45pm
6:40-7:25pm;
7:45-8:30pm
9:00pm
11:00pm

7:30-8:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:40-9:55am
10:10a.m. 11:10am

10:10-11:25am

12:00-1:00pm

11:00am-1:00pm

Henderson Cafeteria
Emory Adams Field 3

Emory Adams Field 4

Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Henderson Cafeteria
Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Henderson Cafeteria
Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Emory Adams 4
Emory Adams 4
Ralphies

Henderson Cafeteria
Emory Adams 3
Emory Adams 3
Emory Adams
Emory Adams 4
Henderson Cafeteria
AMU



