<u>ACTIVITY</u>	TIME	LOCATION
<u>Friday</u>		
Registration & Orientation (coaches	only) 11:30am-1:00pm	FRC Lobby
GAME ONE	2:00p.m. 3:00pm	Emory Adams
Training Session	2:00-3:15pm	Emory Adams 4
Dinner	4:30-5:30pm	Henderson Cafeteria
GAME TWO	6:30p.m. 7:30pm	Emory Adams
Training Session	6:30-7:45pm	Emory Adams 4
Goalkeeper training	6:40-7:25pm;	Emory Adams 4
Goalkeeper training	7:45-8:30pm	Emory Adams 4
Sudden Death Indoor Tournament	9:15-11:15pm Koehlo	er Center
Coaches Social	9:15-11:15pm	
Residence hall doors locked	11:00pm	
<u>Saturday</u>		
Breakfast	7:30-8:00am	Henderson Cafeteria
Coaching Clinic: TBA	9:00-9:30am	Emory Adams Field 3
Coaching Clinic: TBA	10:00-10:30am Emory	Adams Field 4
GAME THREE	10:00a.m. 11:00am	Emory Adams
Training Session	10:00-11:15am	Emory Adams 4
Lunch	12:00-1:00pm	Henderson Cafeteria
GAME FOUR	2:00p.m. 3:00pm	Emory Adams
Training Session	2:00-3:15pm	Emory Adams 4
Dinner	4:30-5:30pm	Henderson Cafeteria
GAME FIVE	6:30p.m. 7:30pm	Emory Adams
Training Session	6:30-7:45pm	Emory Adams 4
Goalkeeper training	6:40-7:25pm;	Emory Adams 4
Goalkeeper training	7:45-8:30pm	Emory Adams 4
Coaches Social	9:00pm	Ralphies
Residence hall doors locked	11:00pm	
Sunday		
Breakfast	7:30-8:00am	Henderson Cafeteria
Coaching Clinic: 'Finishing drills'	9:00-9:30am	Emory Adams 3
ALL-STAR GAME	9:40-9:55am	Emory Adams 3
GAME SIX	10:10a.m. 11:10am	Emory Adams
Training Session	10:10-11:25am	Emory Adams 4
Lunch	12:00-1:00pm	Henderson Cafeteria
Check out of hotel/residence halls	11:00am-1:00pm	AMU

